
C24-Uncaftter Farming, Saturday, April 6, 1991

Sale Reports
SLAYMAKER

SALE
outfit $3BO, Smoker
elevator $350, straw
$1.35 per bale (approx.
30 lb. bales), hay $1.60
& $1.20 per bale (40 lb.
bales), ear com $64 per
ton.

A Public Auction of
real estate and personal
property was held
March 30 for Ruth and
Ida Slaymaker, 9 S.
Maple Ave., Leola. Pa.
There were 260 regis-
tered bidders at the sale.

The real estate
included a 214 story
dwellingwith a separate
3-car garage which was
sold to Neal S. Ressler
of Lancaster for
$92,000.

Other items sold
included; oak extension
table $775, set of 6
Windsor chairs $450,
secretary desk $340,
jelly cupboard $385,
blanket chest $3OO, oak
plant stand $75, oak
cane rocker $l4O, chest
freezer $340, washer
$260, 2 porch chairs
$7O each, veneer bed-
room suite $3OO, 12
pink Depression dessert
plates $lOB, hand-
crafted Easter egg col-
lection $ll5, 2 cro-
cheted table cloths $7O
and $82.50 and power
mower $2OO.

One steer sold for
$470 while 6 head of
700 lb. weight feeder
steers averaged $615
each.

Kenneth P. Leiby
was the auctioneer.

Elvin Siegrist and
Alvin Miller and Paul
Andrews were the
auctioneers.

KULP
ESTATE SALE

A Public Auction of
real estate was held
March 26 for the estate
of Kate F. Kulp at the
Terre Hill Fire Hall,
131 W. Main St., Terre
Hill, Pa.

The 11 acres and 24
perches of woodland in
the Terre Hill area was
sold for $86,600 to Val-
ley Protein of Terre
Hill, Pa.

T. Glenn Horst and
sons were the
auctioneers.

HERR SALE
A Public Auction ofa

45 acre farm was held
March 23 by Ralph G.
Herr and the estate of
Ada G. Herr, Hereford
Rd., Mt. JoyTwp., Lan-
caster Co., Pa.

The 45 acres with a
214 story frame house,
large bank bam, tobac-
co shed and small
chicken house was sold
for $250,000 to Harvey
G. Ruhl, R.D. 2, Mt.
Joy, Pa.

Hay

The auctioneers were
Raymond Miller and
Jim Hershey.

WAYNE SALE
A Public Auction of

farm equipment was
held March 23 by John
D. Wayne, between
Reading and Bemville
in Penn Twp. Berks
Co., Pa. on Fisher Mill
Stream Road. There
were 220registered bid-
ders at the sale.

Some prices
included: Farmall M
tractor $2320, N.I. 12A
manure spreader $7OO,
N.H. 69 hay baler
$l5OO, M.F. #Bl hay-
bine $1360, Oliver 10
ft. combine $1925, Int.
#l4 rake $990, hay
wagon $7OO, dump
wagon $5OO, acetylene

A Public Sale offarm
equipment was held
March 23 by Wilson
(Will) Thompson,
Route 19, between
Church Hill and Route
301. There were 160
registered bidders.

Some prices
included: Int. 826 trac-
tor $5lOO, Int. 806 trac-
tor $5OOO, N.H. #6B
baler $BOO, funnel grain
wagon $3OO and J.D.
drill $l9OO.

Col Ross Rhodes was
the auctioneer.

THOMPSON
SALE

AUCTION
SAT., APRIL 13. 1991

10:30 AM.
The Undersigned will holdPublic Sale of

Modern FarmEquipment. Sale locatedalong
Route 220 - Four Miles South ofMilesburg,
Pa., Centre Co. on Just South of Wingate,
Pa. along Rt. 220.
The following will sell: Case International
Diesel TractorNo. 1394 - with on the GoPow-
er Shift - Wide Front - 4 Outlets w/ONLY 400
Hrs., Case Int. No. 74L Loader w/72 inch
Material Bucket (BOTH ARE EXCELLENT),
Hesston PTIO - 9 Ft. Pull Type Haybine, Int.
420 3-16 Trip Back Mtd. Plow w/Coulters,
Pequea Hi-Throw Bale Wagon w/18 Ft.
Treated Floor & Adjustable Tongue, John
Deere 660-5 Bar Hay Rake, John Deere 336
Hay Baler w/Kicker, John Deere 350-3 pt.
Hitch 7 Ft. Side Bar Mower, Farmec 32 Ft.
Elevator w/Motor, Massey Ferguson #336
Grain Drill, 17 Hoe Single Disk w/Grass
Attachment.

Fertilizer
Approx. 4 Ton Farmrite -

Bagged Com Fert.

Approx. ISOO Bales of Clover Hay
Mow of Good Mixed Hay
Small Mow of Mixed Hay

Also- I Bushel Doeblers 66X Seed
Com

LAWN MOWERS
JOHN DEERE F915 Self Propelled
MOWER w/72” Cut - MOWER IS A 3
Cylinder Diesel w/Hydrostatic Shift
- Only 380 Hrs.- Excellent, Ariens
Snow Blower, also 21” Push Mower,
1981 Haulette 5000 lb. G.U.W.
Single Axle Utility Trailer.

Shop Tools
Craftsman 10” Table Saw, Sears Shop Vac,
Hitachi Roof Nailer, Remington Stud Gun,
Black & Decker 8” Miter Saw, Model 650
Sawzall, John Deere 260 trimmer, Aluminum
Scaffold on Dollies, Propane Space Heater,
John Deere Leaf Blower, Industrial Large
Steel Dumpster, 300 Gal. Fuel Tank.
Sale by:
J. Alvin Hawbaker <

TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK
AUCTIONEER: RONALD J. GILLIGAN,
PA LICENSED & BONDED #AU339-L
814-237-0189
AUCTIONEER NOTE; All Equipment is in
Good to Excellent Condition. Be on TIME -

no Small Items.
Owner or Auctioneer not responsible in case
of accident.

PUBLIC AUCTION
AT RUDNICK’S SALES, ROUTE 213,

GALENA, MD.
SATURDAY, APRIL 13

AT 9M AM
FURNITURE AND ANTIQUES FROM LOCAL ES-
TATES TO INCLUDE ESTATES FROM CHESTER-
TOWN, MD. AND WILMINGTON, DEL. WITH LIVING
ROOM. DINING ROOM. BEDROOM FURNITURE. IN
ADDITION TO LOTS OF FURNITURE THERE IS OIL
LAMPS, BELLEEK PORCELAIN, LAP DESK, QUILTS,
CUT GLASS. BISQUE FIGURES, FOSTORIA GLASS,
SIGNED OIL PAINTINGS, BISQUE HEAD DOLL. HUM-
MELS, CAMBRIDGE GLASS, CHINESE EXPORT
CHINA. HEISEY GLASS. FLO BLUE. ROSEVILLE.
ETC... A SELECTION OF APPROX. 20 ORIENTAL
RUGS. LOTS OF GOOD USABLE ELECTRICAL
ITEMS - FITTINGS, LIGHT BULBS. PANELS, ETC.
SPECIAL: A COLLECTION OF RAILROAD MEMORA-
BILIA TO INCLUDE: DIETZ LANTERNS & LIGHTS,
CROSSING SIGNALS, R.R. BOOKS, SIGNS, HATS, R
R TOOLS. PICTURES AND PRINTS, PLUS OAK
SHOWCASE, OAK PEW, HOWARD JOHNSON
WEATHER VANE, ETC... 1986 CADILLAC SEVILLE
FROM WILMINGTON. ALSO A FINE SELECTION OF
JEWELRY...
OUT NEXT FURNITURE AND ANTIQUE SALE WILL
BE SATURDAY, APRIL 27 AT 9:00 A.M.

HARRY RUDNICK & SONS, INC.
Sain Manager, Auctioneers,

Real Estate Broker
Galena, MD 21635 Phone: 301-648-5601

WILDMOOR
HOLSTEIN
DISPERSAL

Clark and Neil Bowen
Fri., April 12, 1991

at 11:00 AM
Wellsboro, PA

Located on Wetmore Hill Road, 3 mi. east
of Wellsboro, 8 mi. west of Mansfield, VA
mi. south of Route 6.

SELLING 90 HEAD
REGISTERED HOLSTEIN

DAIRY CATTLE
50 Milking Cows (25 are Ist calf heifers), 12
Bred Heifers, 35 Yearling and Calves. RHA:
18,148 3.7 674 January ’9l Classifications; 2
“EX”, 17 “VG”, 24“GP”.4 “G”.(2 are VG-88
at 2y; 5 are VG Ist-calf heifers.) Featuring a
VG-85 Bell with CONTRACT INTEREST,
due April 12 to Steady and w/365 24,056 4.6
1104 3.6 Pt.; a Ist-calf heifer scored VG-88
and out of a VG-88 Pete dam with 24,070; a
VG-88 Valiant Ist-calf heifer out of a VG-89
TT dam w/25,020. SELLING 12 bred heifers
(an Exceptional group ofyoung cattle), and 35
Yearlings and Calves (18 are from EX or VG
dams).Plus a service-age bull by H.H. Inspira-
tion from a Bova dam on the 2% list. Cattle
will be checked forpregnancy, will have ship-
ping fever innoculations, and will be tested for
interstate shipment.
A Note from the Sale Management: Clark
Bowen will be 85years old inMay, and he still
works every day in the barn with his son Neil.
Clark is a man whose judgementof the Regis-
tered Holstein dairy cow has earned the
respect and admiration of the entire Holstein
industry of North America. He has spent his
lifetime with registered Holsteins and is with-
out peer in not only breeding and develop-
ment, but Clark also has that keen ability to
purchase that special cow with tremendous
future potential. On behalf of Clark and Neil
Bowen, may we invite you all to attend this
Herd Dispersal and be a part of WILDMOOR
Registered Holstein History.

Clark & Neil Bowen, Owners
Ph. 717-724-4209 or 2184

Gordon Wood, Mansfield, PA
Associate Sale Manager
Ph. 717-549-4901

PA Auctioneer License #AUOOO4BOL

CONSIGN NOW
18th ANNUAL

CONSIGNMENT
AUCTION

TRUCKS TRAILERS
CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT

GARAGE EQUIPMENT
PARTS

OFFICE EQUIPMENT
SATURDAY,
MAY 4, 1991

8:30 A.M.
Ephrata, PA

(Special Pre-Registration Rates)
Jim Ingham
Luke Wltman (717) 738-7900

FOR BROCHURE WRITE TO:
Conducted By The:
J. Omar Landis Auction Service

m A Jay M. Wltman
■li AU0001127-L
BUEV P.O. Box 501, Drawer E
f 111Apple Street and Robert Rd.B Ephrata, PA 17522

PUBLIC AUCTION
ofREAL ESTATE, EARLY

CHERRY CORNER
CUPBOARD, ANTIQUES,
HOUSEHOLD GOODS,

AUTOMOBILE
SATURDAY,

APRIL 20, 1991
9:00 A.M.

6270 Main Street, East Petersburg,
PA

REAL ESTATE: Consists of a 214 story
brick home with eat-in kitchen, formal dining
room and sittingroom. Three bedrooms, sew-
ingroom, 1!4 baths and 2car detachedgarage.
All located on a large borough lot 60’x200’.
The home is in excellent condition.

Terms: 10% down day of auction, settle-
ment within 45 days. Call BM-7772 or
665-3594 for inspection.Real Estate offered
at 12:00 noon.

FURNITURE: Early Cherry Comer Cup.
board with 2 nine light broken arch doors, 2
finely dove-tailed center drawers, and 2 lower
doors, walnut veneered dining room suite, 4
pc. depression bedroom suite. Empire chest erf
drawers, Mission oak china closet, set of 6
plank bottom chairs, drop handled washstand,
drop handled chest of drawers, school desk,
child’srockers, old high chairs, flower stands,
clothes tree, cedar chest, old blanket chest,
kitchen cabinet with flour bin, wicker bottom
settee, wicker fernery, Singer sewing machine,
Kelvinator refrig., Maytag wringer washer
blue handle.

ANTIQUES & HOUSEHOLD GOODS:
Blue decorated jug, large pie board, heart
shaped cheese molds, child’s cast iron stove,
cast lion bank, small advertising anvils, old
dolls, wooden wheelbarrow, brass dough cut-
ter, oil lamp, old lamp with glass shade, cop-
per kettle, old tins, braided rugs, hookedrugs,
old quilts, COVERLET signed John Brosey
183S, lap robe, old cloths, local calendar
1920’5, The Lancaster Trust Company 1927
calendar, old post cards, large brass cow bell,
viewer with slides, ABC blocks, flatware.
Ranger Joe Mugs. Depression glass, German
vegetablebowl, pressed glass, set of Empress
china, child’s tea sets, old books, Brubacher
genealogy, cookie cutters, crocks. Shearer’s
covered bridge plate, and much more.

INDIAN ARTIFACTS: arrow heads,
spear points, grinding and hammer heads, two
beads.

AUTOMOBILE: 1970 NOVA 2 door
51,000 miles VB, Han Eclipse power mower,
JD power washer.

COINS: Silver Dollars. One Cent pieces,
Silver Certificate paper money, and foreign
money.

Auction tor
MARY SAUDER ESTATE
Young & Young Atty.

Auctioneers
Donald Groff - 665-3594
AU 1452
Burnell L. Buchen - 898-7772
AU 1246


